
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS               

 

 

 

 

  

 

GOVERNMENT OF THE DEMOCRATIC SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF SRI LANKA 

        MINISTRY OF ROADS & HIGHWAYS, 

 

                                                          
 

 

 

 

1. The Chairman of the Procurement Committee, Chief Engineer’s office Road Development Authority 

Kandy on behalf of the Road Development Authority (RDA), Invites sealed bids from eligible and 

qualified bidders for the Supply described below. 

 

      2.  Supplying Materials    

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    3. Bid shall be accompanied by a Bid-Security for an amount given in the above table. Bid-Security shall be 

valid up to 23.09.2023. 

 

4. Interested bidders may obtain further information from the following office from 10.05.2023 to 26.05.2023 

During 9:00hrs to 14:00 hrs. 

 

 Chief Engineer,Chief Engineer’s Office,Road Development Authority,Kandy. 

 Tele :- 081-2234287, 081-2222005 Fax :- 081-2222005   

 Email : cekandurda@gmail.com 

  

               

   

5. A complete set of bidding Documents shall be purchased by interested bidders on submission of a written 

application to the Chief Engineer’s Office ,RDA, Kandy from 10.05.2023  until  26.05.2023 during 09.00 

hrs to 14.00 hrs upon payment of a non refundable fee of Rs.2,179.78 (Including of VAT)  

 

 

6. Bidders can submit their bids as per the format issued by this office to the chairman, Procurement 

comittee Chief Engineer’s Office, Road Development Authority, Asgiriya, Kandy. On or before 14.00 

hrs on 26.05.2023. Offers shall be marked on top left hand corner of the envelope the Supply Name  Late 

bids will be rejected unopened. Bids will be opened at 14.30 hrs on same day in the presence of the bidder’s 

representatives who choose to attend. 

 

 

 

 

 

Chairman, 

Regional Procurement Committee (C.P.) 

Chief Engineer’s Office, 

Road Development Authority, 

Asgiriya, Kandy.  
 

 

 

 

Se. 

No 

Contact No Contact Name Amount of 

Engineering 

Estimate with out 

contingencies & 

20%  overhead Rs 

Amount of 

Bid 

Security 

Rs. 

Contact 

Period  

01 

 

RDA/KDY/CE/2023/01 

Supply of Asphalt Premix 

wearing course including 

transport to  Ulapane 

Thelegoda Bogolla Road. 

 

 

6,844,800.00 
137,000.00 60 


